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Dear Governors

Headteacher: Mr Simon Beahan

Dates for Full Governing Body and Committee Meetings for 2022 — 2023

Wednesday 24 August 2022

Please find attached the proposed dates and times. Please note these could be rearranged and additional meetings

can be set.

Half Term Date Group Time
Half term 1 Wednesday 5 October 2022 | Full Governing Body Meeting 6:15pm
7 weeks 2 days Tuesday 11 October 2022 Standards and Curriculum 6:15pm
Half Term 2 Monday 7 November 2022 _ 6:15pm
7 weeks 4 days Monday 12 December 2022 | Full Governing Body Meeting 6:15pm
Half Term 3 Monday 23 January 2023 Standards and Curriculum 6:15pm
6 weeks
Half Term 4 Tuesday 14 March 2023 6:15pm
5 weeks Tuesday 28 March 2023 Full Governing Body Meeting (Budget) 6:15pm
Half Term 5 Wednesday 10 May 2023 Standards and Curriculum 6:15pm
6 weeks Tuesday 23 May 2023 Resource Management 6:15pm
Half Term 6 Tuesday 27 June 2023 Full Governing Body Meeting 6:15pm
7 weeks Tuesday 11 July 2023 Standards and Curriculum 6:15pm

The Clerk to Governors and the Chairs of the Standards and Curriculum and Resource Management committees are
required to help set the agendas for forthcoming subcommittee meetings and FGB meetings.

Joint committee of Curbar and Longstone Governors for the management of the Executive Headship to be arranged.

Kind regards

Simon
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